Date
Nov. 7
Nov. 14
Nov. 16-18
Nov. 20
Nov. 21
Nov. 28

Nov. 30-Dec.

Dec. 5
Dec. 5
Dec. 7-9
Dec.12
* Dec. 12
Dec. 15
* Dec. 15
* Dec. 19
Dec. 22
*Jan. 2
*Jan 5
*Jan 9
*Jan 12
*Jan 16
*Jan 19
*Jan 23
*Jan 26
*Jan 30
*Feb. 2
* Feb. 6
*Feb 9
*Feb 13

2

Basketball Schedule

Opponent
SA Saints/Midessa

Rochelle
Irion County Tournament
Veribest
Eden
Bronte
Rochelle Tournament
Winters
Menard
Oak Creek Tournament
Cornerstone
Forsan
Irion County
Eldorado
Ozona
Saints
Sonora
Christoval
Sterling City
Reagan County
Forsan
Eldorado (Teacher Appreciation)
Ozona
Sonora
Christoval (JH Night)
Sterling City
Reagan County (Senior Night)
Forsan
Eldorado

2023 - 2024

Site
Water Valley
Water Valley
Irion County

Veribest
Eden
Bronte
Rochelle
Winters
Water Valley
Blackwell
Cornerstone
Water Valley
Irion County
Eldorado
Water Valley
Water Valley
Water Valley
Christoval
Water Valley
Reagan County
Forsan
Water Valley
Ozona
Sonora
Water Valley
Sterling City
Water Valley
Water Valley
Eldorado

Wildcat Coaches: Matthew Mims, Kerry Huddleston, Ed Wilson
Lady Wildcat Coaches: Stephnie Holt, Casey Coleman, Lynley Glass
Athletic Director: Aaron Whitmire
Superintendent: Fabian Gomez

Principals: Dane Hoover, Danella Wheeler

* district games
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5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

VG
5:00/6:30
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
6:15
TBA
X
6:15
TBA
X
6:15
X
6:15
6:15
5:00
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
X
X

Mascot: Wildcats
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6:15
6:15
7:30
TBA
6:15

TBA
7:00

6:00

7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:15
6:15

Colors: black and white



